Position

Operations Manager
Operations Specialist Il
Operations Specialist Il
Operator Technology
Spec/Inspector
Operations Specialist Il
Operations Specialist |

Operations Specialist |

Operations Specialist Trainee

Temporary Seasonal Maintenance

Worker

Other Positions Held Special District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages
$114,903

$107,044

$96,087

$94,163

$93,703

$72,097

$53,755

$4,710

$1,320



