	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Operations Manager		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Operations	\$114,903
2.	Operations Specialist III		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Operations	\$107,044
3.	Operations Specialist II		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Operations	\$96,087
4.	Operator Technology Spec/Inspector		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Operations	\$94,163
5.	Operations Specialist III		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Operations	\$93,703
6.	Operations Specialist I		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Operations	\$72,097
7.	Operations Specialist I		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Operations	\$53,755
8.	Operations Specialist Trainee		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Operations	\$4,710
9.	Temporary Seasonal Maintenance Worker		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Operations	\$1,320